BU OF THE CINA Q	City of Key West, FL				City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040	
TO WEST, FURNISH	Legislation Details					
File #:	24-5575	Version	: 1	Name:	Passport Inc. Parking	Contract Extension 2024
Туре:	Resoluti	on		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/23/202	24		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	3/14/202	24		Final action:	3/14/2024	
Title:	*Authorizing a one-year extension of the Contract for Comprehensive Parking Software and Services Solutions from Passport Labs, Inc. through the National Cooperative Purchasing Alliance Master Agreement for Parking Products and Services; Authorizing any necessary budget adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.					
Sponsors:	Albert Childress					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. Passport Key West Contract Extension 2024, 4. Passport Key West Amendment, 5. Resolution 20-235, 6. Software License and Service Agreement, 7. OMNIA purchases NCPA Press Release, 8. Passport - Integrated Parking Management System, 9. Passport - Parking Enforcement Software					
Date	Ver. Ac	tion By		Ac	tion	Result
3/14/2024	1 Cit	1 City Commission			issed	Pass